FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-028					

Check Section	his box if no lo 16. Form 4 or	nger subject to Form 5 obligations	S	TAT	EMI	ENT	OF CH	ANGE	s in	BENI	EFIC		WNE	RSHIP				ted average		3235-0287
may co	ntinue. See Ins	truction 1(b).			Fi	led purs or	uant to Sec Section 30(	tion 16(a) h) of the In	of the S westme	Securities ent Comp	s Exch bany A	hange Act of Act of 1940	1934				nours p	ber respons	ie.	0.5
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> EVNIN LUKE					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>PHARMATHENE, INC</u> [ PIP ]							5. Re (Cheo	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specif below) below)							
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O MPM ASSET MANAGEMENT					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 07/28/2009												pecify			
200 CLARENDON ST., 54TH FLOOR (Street)					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6. Ind		I or Joint/Gr				ole Line)		
BOSTON MA 02116											X	X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
(City)		(State)	(Zip)	Non	Deri	ivativo	Securit		uirod	Disp	0500	l of or B	onofic	ially Ow	mod					
1. Title of S	ecurity (Inst	r. 3)			2. Tran Date	saction	2A. Dee Execut if any	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		action (Instr.	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and		or	5. A See Bei	Amount of curities neficially Ow		6. Owner Form: Di or Indired	irect (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial	
				-	(Month	(Month/Day/Year)		e V Am		unt (A) or (D)		Price	ce Following Re Transaction(s 3 and 4)		rted Instr.	(Instr. 4)		Ownership (Instr. 4)		
			Table									of, or Beı rtible sec			ed					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Derivative Conversion E Security or Exercise (		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Tran	saction e (Instr.	5. Nu Secu	mber of Der rities Acqui osed of (D)	rivative red (A) or		1	Exerc ion Da	isable and ate	7. Title Securi Deriva	Title and Amoun curities Underly rivative Security str. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	deriva Secu Bene	rities ficially	10. Ownersl Form: Direct (E	Beneficial O) Ownershi
	Derivative Security			Code	e V	(A)		(D)		Date Exercis	able	Expiration Date	Amount or Number of Title Shares			Owne Follow Repo Trans (Instr	wing rted saction(s)	or Indire (I) (Instr.		
8% Convertible Note	\$10	07/28/2009		J <sup>(1)</sup>				\$4,709,55	3.61 <sup>(2)</sup>	(3)		08/03/2009	Comm Stock		953	(4)	\$0		I	See Footnote <sup>(2</sup>
10% Convertible Note	\$2.5417	07/28/2009		A		\$5,46	8,315.02 <sup>(5)</sup>	8,315.02 <sup>(5)</sup>		(6)		07/28/2011 Co S			,466	(5)	\$5,468,315.02		I	See Footnote <sup>(5</sup>
Warrants to Purchase Common Stock (Right to Buy)	\$2.5	07/28/2009		А		72	729,108 <sup>(5)</sup>			01/28/2010		01/28/2015	Comm Stock		108	\$0	729,108		I	See Footnote <sup>(5</sup>
1. Name an <u>EVNIN</u>		Reporting Person*		1	_	_								_						
(Last)		(First)	(Middle	e)																
		IANAGEMENT ST., 54TH FLOO																		
(Street) BOSTON	1	МА	02116	5																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	
		Reporting Person <sup>*</sup>																		
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O MPM ASSET MANAGEMENT																				
200 CLA	RENDON	ST., 54TH FLOO	OR																	
(Street) BOSTON	1	МА	02116	5																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	
	d Address of ER DENN	Reporting Person <sup>*</sup>																		
		(First) MANAGEMENT ST., 54TH FLOO		e)																
(Street) BOSTON	I	MA	02116	5																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	

1. Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> 2 <u>MICHAEL</u>		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O MPM ASSI	ET MANAGEMENT		
200 CLAREND	ON ST., 54TH FLOOR		
(Street)			
BOSTON	MA	02116	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> NSBERT		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O MPM ASSI	ET MANAGEMENT		
200 CLAREND	ON ST., 54TH FLOOR		
(Street)			
BOSTON	MA	02116	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup>		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O MPM ASSI	ET MANAGEMENT		
200 CLAREND	ON ST., 54TH FLOOR		
(Street)			
BOSTON	MA	02116	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
	ss of Reporting Person*		
SIMON NIC	HOLAS J III		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O MPM ASSI	ET MANAGEMENT		
200 CLAREND	ON ST., 54TH FLOOR		
(Street)			
BOSTON	MA	02116	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	

## Explanation of Responses:

1. The dispositions of these Notes to the Issuer were in connection with the acquisitions of the new Notes and Warrants described in Footnote 5 below.

2. These Notes were received in the Merger of PAI Acquisition Corp., a wholly-owned subsidiary of HealthCare Acquisition Corp. (a wholly-owned subsidiary of HealthCare Acquisition Corp., a whole Market Merger of PAI Acquisition Corp., a whole Subsidiary of HealthCare Acquisition Corp., now known as PharmAthene, Inc.) into PharmAthene, Inc. and were held as follows: \$3,905,976.55 by MPM BioVentures III-QP, L.P. ("BV III QP"), \$262,651.82 by MPM BioVentures III, L.P. ("BV III"), \$92,858.30 by MPM Asset Management Investors 2004 BVIII LLC ("AM 2004"), \$117,974.13 by MPM BioVentures III Parallel Fund, L.P. ("BV Parallel") and \$330,092.81 by MPM BioVentures III Gpk KG"). MPM BioVentures III GP, L.P. ("MPM III GP") and MPM BioVentures III LLC ("MPM III LLC") are the direct and indirect general partners of BV III QP, BV III and BV Parallel and BV KG. Luke Evrin, Ansbert Gadicke, Nicholas Galakatos, Dennis Henner, Nicholas Simon III, Michael Steinmetz and Kurt Wheeler are the members of MPM III LLC and AM 2004. Each member of the group disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein.

3. Immediately convertible into shares of Common Stock of the Issuer at the rate of \$10.00 per share.

4. These Notes were received in the Merger of PAI Acquisition Corp., a wholly-owned subsidiary of HealthCare Acquisition Corp. (now known as PharmAthene, Inc.) into PharmAthene, Inc.)

5. These Notes were received in the Wreiget of PAT Acquisition Colp., a whon-yowned asolatinary of reductation Colp., (now known as rhammature, inc.) into rhammature, inc.) 5. These Notes and Warrants were received pursuant to a Note and Warrant Purchase Agreement dated as of July 24, 2009, as a amended on July 26, 2009 and July 28, 2009, by and among the Issuer and certain noteholders, pursuant to which the 8% Senior Unsecured Convertible Notes (the "Original Notes") reported above were exchanged for new Notes in the principal amount as follows: \$4,535,272.77 by BV III QP, \$304,967.95 by BV III, \$107,818.80 by AM 2004, \$136,981.07 by BV Parallel and \$383,274.43 by BV KG, representing the principal amount of the Original Notes plus accrued interest (the "New Notes") and the Warrants reported herein. The terms of the New Notes include (i) an increase in the interest rate to 10% per annum; (ii) a reduction in the conversion price of the Original Notes from \$10.00 per share to \$2.541667 per share; and (iii) the issuance of Warrants to purchase shares of Common Stock of the Issuer at a purchase price of \$2.50 per share as follows: 604,703 shares by BV III QP, 40,662 shares by BV BV 2004, 18,264 shares by BV Parallel and \$1,103 shares by BV KG. 6. Immediately convertible into shares of Common Stock of the Issuer at the rate of \$2.541667 per share.

## Remarks:

See Form 4 for MPM BioVentures III-QP, L.P. filed simultaneously herewith for additional members of this joint filing.

/a/ Lulza Ermin	07/20/2000
<u>/s/ Luke Evnin</u>	07/30/2009
/s/ Nicholas Galakatos	07/30/2009
/s/ Dennis Henner	07/30/2009
/s/ Michael Steinmetz	07/30/2009
/s/ Ansbert Gadicke	07/30/2009
/s/ Kurt Wheeler	07/30/2009
/s/ Nicholas J. Simon, III	07/30/2009
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.